28-373c Sydriseydur

3b
4a

5b
31a

36
106b
211a

213b

217a
285a

297a
306

Arnfrida Nielsen

Danjal Augustinussen
Arnfrida Marita Nielsen
Flemming Augustinussen
Bernhard Augustiussen
Bernhard Augustinussen
Dagmar Sofia Augustinussen
Hjalmar Augustinussen
Hergeir D J Christiansen
Vilhelm Hansen
Johannus Hansen

Daniel Martin Augustinussen
Jogvan Torbein Jacobsen
Jogvan Olsen

Sigrun Olsen

Danial Haraldsen

Hggni Regin Haraldsen
Jogvan Olsen

Sigrun Olsen

Danial Haraldsen

Hggni Regin Haraldsen
Uni Hansen

Bernhard Augustinussen
(Petur) Kaj Thomassen
Danjal Augustinussen

7/89
10/89
12/89
24/89
12/89
12/89
12/89

1/2
1/2

3/6
1/6
1/6
1/6
3/6
1/6
1/6
1/6

365 ha 03-08-00

00-01-00
01-06-05

00-03-10
00-04-00

00-01-00
00-02-00
00-10-00

00-01-00

00-02-00
00-07-00
00-02-00
00-00-05



